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1 2306396063 JYOTIBIKAS BEHERA 6.67 B B C

2 2306396115 RAMANAND CHHURA 7.00 B

3 2406396002 ADAITA RANARAHU 8.00 A

4 2406396007 ANANTARAM NAYAK 7.00 B

5 2406396011 ANSUMAN MOHANTA 0.69 S S S S S C S S S B S

6 2406396015 ARJUNA MALLICK 0.00 S S S S S S S S S

7 2406396023 BABUL KUMAR MUDULI 6.88 B A C

8 2406396027 BHABAJIT BISWAL 8.00 A

9 2406396039 BISWAJIT BEHERA 0.00 S

10 2406396042 CHANDAN KUMAR BEHERA 6.00 C

11 2406396043 CHANDAN KUMAR MALLICK 6.31 C B B B B C C D C

12 2406396046 CHIKUN KUMAR SAHOO 8.00 A

13 2406396051 DEEPAK JHANKAR 8.00 A

14 2406396062 GANGADHAR TANDIA 7.00 B A B A B B D

15 2406396067 GUNDICHARANI DEHURI 7.50 A B

16 2406396070 GYANDRA MALIK 0.00 S

17 2406396071 HANSWETA DHANWAR 6.00 C

18 2406396085 KHAGESWAR NAIK 0.00 S S S S

19 2406396087 KUMAR GOURAB PARIDA 0.00 S

20 2406396090 LIPI JENA 6.88 A A B B B B C D B

21 2406396104 MONALISA NAIK 4.00 C F(Ex)

22 2406396119 PRAMILA DAS 6.00 C

23 2406396121 PRASANNJIT SAHOO 6.00 C

24 2406396127 PUSPANJALI BEHERA 4.50 B F(Ex)

25 2406396132 RAJESH SAMAL 0.00 S S

26 2406396138 RUDRANI SAMANTA 7.00 B

27 2406396144 SANGRAM KESHARI NAIK 6.00 C

28 2406396151 SARAT MAHANANDA 5.50 B C C D B F(Ex)

29 2406396162 SATYAJIT PARIDA 7.00 B B

30 2406396167 SHARMISTHA MALLICK 7.00 B

31 2406396171 SINDHU MISHRA 5.00 A F(Ex)

32 2406396173 SMRUTI RANJAN SAHU 0.00 S

33 2406396177 SONALI SAMAL 7.63 A B A

34 2406396181 SRUSTISANGITA BISWAL 8.00 A

35 2406396185 SUDEEPTA MOHAPATRA 0.00 S

36 2406396186 SUJAN MOHARANA 7.00 B

37 2406396192 SUMANTA CHANDRA SAHOO 8.00 A A

38 2406396196 T GOURI SETHI 0.00 S

39 2506396001 ABHIJEET BHOI 3.55 S A S S S C A S C A D

40 2506396002 ABHIJIT BEHERA 7.34 A A C A B C A A B A C

41 2506396003 ADITYA BISWAL 7.52 B B A B A C E A B A B

42 2506396004 AKSHYA MALLIK 0.69 S S S S S C S S S B S

43 2506396005 ALIVA SWAIN 7.72 A B E B A C A A A A B

44 2506396006 ALOK NAIK 7.03 A A C B A B E A B A F(Ex)

45 2506396007 AMINE KISHOR DHAL 0.69 S S S S S C S S S B S

46 2506396008 AMIT KUMAR SETHY 7.31 C B B B A B A A A E C

47 2506396009 AMIT PANIGRAHI 1.97 F(Ex) F(Ex) S F(Ex) F(Ex) B S F(Ex) S A F(Ex)

48 2506396010 ANANYA DAS 7.72 E A A B A C A A B A B

49 2506396011 ANIL KUMAR SAHOO 7.69 B E A A C C B A A A A
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50 2506396012 ANJALI ALDA 7.45 A A C B A B E A B A C

51 2506396013 APARNA MALL 7.55 A A C A B B A A B E B

52 2506396014 ASHISH KUMAR PATRA 5.86 B C C B S C C B C B D

53 2506396015 ASHOK HO 6.90 A A C B C C B B B B C

54 2506396016 ASHOK KUMAR DAS 7.03 B B C B B C B E B A C

55 2506396017 ASHU JOSHI 7.28 E B B A C B C B A E C

56 2506396018 ASISH KUMAR PANDA 7.45 B A C A B B A B A E B

57 2506396019 ASUTOSH SAMANT RAY 7.41 C A B B A B A A A E C

58 2506396020 BABUL DALEI 0.76 S S S S S C S S S A S

59 2506396021 BAPUJEE SWAIN 4.31 B S C S S C B A B B S

60 2506396022 BARUN KUMAR PARIDA 3.66 S S S S C C B D B A D

61 2506396023 BHAGABAT OJHA 7.38 B A C A A B A B A B B

62 2506396024 BHAGYA LAXMI PEDENTI 7.17 A B A B B B B B B A C

63 2506396025 BHAKTA MAJHI 2.24 F(Ex) F(Ex) S S S B C F(Ex) S A F(Ex)

64 2506396026 BIBHISAN SOREN 7.59 E A B B B B A A A A C

65 2506396027 BIJAY KUMAR NAYAK 4.07 B S C B B B S B S A S

66 2506396028 BIJAYINEE NAYAK 7.69 E A B E B B E B B A C

67 2506396029 BIKRAM KESHARI SWAIN 7.03 A B B A C A C B B A C

68 2506396030 BISHNUPRIYA PAIKARAY 8.00 E E B B B A E E A E C

69 2506396031 BISWAJEET MOHANTY 7.45 A B B B A A E B B E C

70 2506396032 BISWAJIT BEHERA 7.24 A B A B A A C B B E C

71 2506396033 BISWAJIT NAIK 7.62 A A B E B A B A B A B

72 2506396034 BRAHMANANDA JENA 1.14 S S S S S B F(Ex) F(Ex) S B S

73 2506396035 CHAKRADHAR HO 4.14 B S C S S B C B S B B

74 2506396036 CHAMPABATI HO 6.90 B B D B C B A B B A B

75 2506396037 CHANDAN DAS 7.52 A A C B B A A A B A A

76 2506396038 CHANDAN KUMAR PRUSTY 7.69 A A B E B A E E E E F(Ex)

77 2506396039 CHANDRA SEKHAR SAHOO 7.59 A A A B B A E B B E C

78 2506396040 CHINMAY SETHY 0.79 S S S S S B S S S A S

79 2506396041 CHINMAYA PRASAD RAUL 7.14 E B B B C A A A C A D

80 2506396042 CHINMAYEE ANCHAL 7.41 B A B A C B E A B A C

81 2506396043 CHINTAMANI KARUA 7.76 B A A A A A A B A E B

82 2506396044 DAMAYANTI NAYAK 6.59 B A C A C A C F(Ex) B E B

83 2506396045 DEBABRAT BARIK 7.59 B A A A B A B B A E B

84 2506396046 DEBARAJ SAHOO 0.72 S S S S S B S S S B S

85 2506396047 DEBIPRASAD SAHOO 7.59 E A C A B A A B C E A

86 2506396048 DEEPAK BARAD 7.97 B E A A A A B A A E A

87 2506396049 DEEPAK HO 6.69 A B C A C A A C B E F(Ex)

88 2506396050 DEEPAK KUMAR MAJHI 0.93 F(Ex) S S S S B S S S B S

89 2506396051 DEEPIKA SAHOO 0.72 S S S S S B S S S B S

90 2506396052 DIBYADARSHAN PRADHAN 7.59 E C B A A A A E C A B

91 2506396053 DIBYARANJAN SAHOO 7.45 A E B A C A B A C A B

92 2506396054 DINESH BISOI 7.38 B A C A B A A B A E C

93 2506396055 DIPAK KUMAR PRADHAN 7.48 A A B A B A A B B E C

94 2506396056 DIPTI RANJAN PANI 7.69 A A A B B B A E A A C

95 2506396057 FAGU BARIK 0.72 S S S S S B S S S B S

96 2506396058 GANESH CHANDRA SWAIN 7.55 A A C B A A B A A E B

97 2506396059 GAUTAM ROUT 7.86 A A A B A B B E B A E

98 2506396060 GAYATRI NAIK 0.79 S S S S S B S S S A S

99 2506396061 GOPANNITA BHUYAN 7.59 A E C A A E B A B E C

100 2506396062 GOUTAM JENA 1.76 F(Ex) F(Ex) S S S B F(Ex) F(Ex) S B F(Ex)

101 2506396063 HEBAL MALLICK 7.31 A B B A C A A B B E C

102 2506396064 JAGABANDHU NAYAK 0.79 S S S S S B S S S A S



103 2506396065 JANMENJAY SWAIN 7.93 A E B A B A E A E A C

104 2506396066 JAYADEV BEHERA 7.21 B B B C B A A B A A B

105 2506396067 JAYAPRAKASH PANDA 7.66 B A A B A B B A E A B

106 2506396068 JAYSHREE NIBEDITA NAYAK 7.66 A E A B A B A B C A A

107 2506396069 JYOTIRANJAN NAYAK 6.69 A A F(Ex) B B A B A C A C

108 2506396070 JYOTISWARUPA DIKHIT 7.83 B A B A E A B A A E A

109 2506396071 KAINCHA JENA 6.72 A A B B C A A B F(Ex) A C

110 2506396072 KRISHNAKANT BEHERA 7.69 A A B C B B O A A A B

111 2506396073 KSHIRODA CHANDRA MEKAP 7.62 A B B E C B A B A A A

112 2506396074 LAMBODAR MAJHI 6.66 B A F(Ex) C B B A A C A B

113 2506396075 LAXMAN TUDU 6.59 A B F(Ex) A C B B B C A B

114 2506396076 LAXMIPRIYA DAS 7.48 A B B A B A E B B E C

115 2506396077 LINGARAJ BISWAL 7.72 B A B E A A B A B B E

116 2506396078 LIPSITA KAR 7.00 B E C B C A B C B E C

117 2506396079 LOPAMUDRA MEKAP 7.72 B B B A E A B E E E C

118 2506396080 MAHAVIR GANAPATI DASH 7.38 A A C A B A A B B E C

119 2506396081 MAMINA NAIK 0.79 S S S S S B S S S A S

120 2506396082 MANAS KUMAR KHANDEI 6.03 S A S E B A C A B E B

121 2506396083 MANASHI PARIDA 0.72 S S S S S B S S S B S

122 2506396084 MANIBHADRA PATRA 8.14 A E E A C A E B A E A

123 2506396085 MANINI DAS 6.55 A B D C B A A A C E F(Ex)

124 2506396086 MANISH SAINI 7.76 A B B B A A O E B E C

125 2506396087 MANOJ BALIARSINGH 7.31 B A C B C A A A B E B

126 2506396088 MANOJ KUMAR JENA 0.72 S S S S S B S S S B S

127 2506396089 MANOJ KUMAR PRADHAN 7.83 A B A A C A E A A E B

128 2506396090 MANORANJAN BEHERA 7.24 A A C C A A B B B E B

129 2506396091 MASTER VICKY ROUT 1.83 F(Ex) S S S S B F(Ex) F(Ex) F(Ex) A F(Ex)

130 2506396092 MATARAM HO 5.72 C B F(Ex) B B A C C C E F(Ex)

131 2506396093 MATU MAJHI 7.17 B E C C B A A C B E B

132 2506396094 MAYANK KUMAR 8.17 A E A A A A A A A E A

133 2506396095 MINAKSHI DEOGAM 7.07 B B B C A A B B B A B

134 2506396096 MINATI SIDU 0.72 S S S S S B S S S B S

135 2506396097 MITALI PRASAD SAMAL 4.45 S B S S S B A B B B B

136 2506396098 MOHAN JAYASINGH 7.55 A A C A A A B A A E C

137 2506396099 MOHIT BHUYAN 7.59 A B B A B B B A A A A

138 2506396100 MONALISA SAMANTRAY 7.38 B B C A B A A A A E C

139 2506396101 NAMITA JHALIA 5.62 B B F(Ex) A B A B C F(Ex) E F(Ex)

140 2506396102 NIKHIL RANJAN DAS 7.62 A A A A B A B B A A B

141 2506396103 NIKHILRANJAN NAIK 7.28 B A C B A A A B B A B

142 2506396104 NIKUNJA MADHAB ROUT 7.38 C A B A B B B A A A B

143 2506396105 NIRANJAN SETHY 5.41 C A C B B A S C C E S

144 2506396106 NIRMALA LAKRA 7.86 A A B A A A B A B E E

145 2506396107 NIRUPAMA DASH 7.48 A A C A A A E B B A C

146 2506396108 NITYANANDA SAHOO 7.45 A A B B A B B B A A B

147 2506396109 PABITRA DAS 7.79 A A A A B A E B B E B

148 2506396110 PABITRA MOHAN PRADHAN 6.97 A A C A A A A B B A F(Ex)

149 2506396111 PAPINA SAHOO 0.72 S S S S S B S S S B S

150 2506396112 PAPUN KUMAR NAIK 7.38 B A B B B A A C C E E

151 2506396113 PARTHA SARATHI KHATUA 6.79 C A C A B A C C C A B

152 2506396114 PARTHAB KANHAR 7.59 A A B B B A A B A E B

153 2506396115 PATNAIKUNI KISHORE KUMAR 6.10 S A S B A A A B A E B

154 2506396116 PAWAR TUSHAR ARJUN 6.31 S B S E A A A A A E B

155 2506396117 PETA MAJHI 1.83 F(Ex) S S S S B F(Ex) F(Ex) F(Ex) A F(Ex)



156 2506396118 PITABASH MALLIK 7.62 B B A A B A E A B A B

157 2506396119 PRABIR KUMAR BISWAL 2.59 S S S S S B B C S B D

158 2506396120 PRADOSH KUMAR MAHARANA 6.66 B B B A B A A A S E C

159 2506396121 PRADOSH RANJAN BARICK 6.93 A A B B A A B B B E F(Ex)

160 2506396122 PRAGATI SWAIN 7.59 A A B B B A A B B E A

161 2506396123 PRASANNA KUMAR BAL 7.48 E A C C B A A B A E B

162 2506396124 PRAVANJANA MAJHI 6.90 A B C C C B A C B A B

163 2506396125 PRAVAS KUMAR MALL 7.38 B A B A C A A A B B B

164 2506396126 PRAVAT SAMIR PANDA 7.83 A B B B E A A B A E E

165 2506396127 PRIYABRAT BISWAL 7.48 A A A A B A B C B E B

166 2506396128 PRIYABRATA SAHOO 7.38 A A B C B A B C B E E

167 2506396129 PRIYADARSHINI PARIDA 8.03 A A A A E A A A A E B

168 2506396130 PRIYANKA MALLIK 0.72 S S S S S B S S S B S

169 2506396131 PRIYANKA PRIYADARSHINI NAYAK 7.24 B B C A A A B A B E C

170 2506396132 PRIYANKA PRIYADARSINI MALL 8.10 E A A A A E A A A E B

171 2506396133 PRIYANSHU BISWAL 6.48 B C C A C A A C B E F(Ex)

172 2506396134 PUJA SWAIN 7.66 B A B B B A B E A B E

173 2506396135 PURNA CHANDRA MAJHI 7.48 A A C A B A A B C E A

174 2506396136 PUSPARANI DEHURY 5.48 B B C F(Ex) S B D C B B C

175 2506396137 RAJA HARPAL 0.79 S S S S S B S S S A S

176 2506396138 RAJESH MALLICK 3.21 F(Ex) S S S S B B F(Ex) B B C

177 2506396139 RAJIB JANI 7.38 A A C B B A A B B E B

178 2506396140 RAJKISHOR JENA 7.52 E B B E B A B A B A C

179 2506396141 RAJKUMAR MALLIK 7.31 A A B B C A B A C E B

180 2506396142 RANJAN KUMAR JENA 0.93 S S S S S B F(Ex) S S B S

181 2506396143 RANJIT KUMAR ROUT 3.72 B S E F(Ex) F(Ex) A S A S E S

182 2506396144 RASHMI RANJAN BEHERA 6.52 B B B B A A A B S E C

183 2506396145 RASHMI RANJAN MAHAPATRA 7.69 A E B A B A B A A E C

184 2506396146 REETA DANDAPAT 7.62 B A B A O A B A B A B

185 2506396147 RINKI PATRA 0.86 S S S S S B S S S E S

186 2506396148 RITARANI DANDAPART 6.86 A B C A B B C A C A D

187 2506396149 RITESH KUMAR MAHAPATRA 0.72 S S S S S B S S S B S

188 2506396150 RONIT BEHERA 7.48 A A B B A A A A B A C

189 2506396151 ROSAN KUMAR DHAL 7.86 B A A A A A B B A E E

190 2506396152 RUDRA KETAN BEHERA 7.17 B A A A B A F(Ex) B A E A

191 2506396153 RUDRA NARAYAN ROUTARAY 7.55 A B A B E A A B B A B

192 2506396154 RUDRAPRASAD MALLICK 7.45 A A C A C A A A B A B

193 2506396155 RUTUPARNA DASH 8.03 A A A B E A A B A E E

194 2506396156 S KALPATARU SETHI 6.93 B A A B A A A C F(Ex) E B

195 2506396157 SABUJA DALEI 0.79 S S S S S B S S S A S

196 2506396158 SACHIN JENA 7.55 A A B B A A B C B E E

197 2506396159 SACHIN KUMAR SAMAL 7.41 A E B B C A B A B E C

198 2506396160 SACHINDRA KUMAR SAHU 7.69 A B B B A A A B A A E

199 2506396161 SADHURAM BANSINGH 6.07 B B C A B A B B F(Ex) A F(Ex)

200 2506396162 SAGNIKA DAS 7.41 A C A B C A A A B E B

201 2506396163 SAIPADA SENAPATI 7.52 B B A A B A O B C A B

202 2506396164 SAJANI ALDA 7.52 B B E A E B B B B A B

203 2506396165 SAJJA RAJESWARA RAO 5.10 S A S A B E B A F(Ex) O F(Ex)

204 2506396166 SAMBEET SWAIN 7.03 B B B A A A A A B E F(Ex)

205 2506396167 SANAM HARPAL 0.79 S S S S S B S S S A S

206 2506396168 SANDHYA RANI PRUSTY 7.45 C A A B A A A E C E C

207 2506396169 SANDHYARANI SETHI 7.79 A A B A B A A B A E A

208 2506396170 SANDIP KUMAR NAHAK 6.38 B B F(Ex) C B A B C B A B



209 2506396171 SANGHAMITRA SAHOO 6.00 S A S A A A B C B E A

210 2506396172 SANTOSH KUMAR DAS 3.52 A S C A C A S S S A S

211 2506396173 SANTOSH KUMAR JENA 7.38 C A B B B A A A B E B

212 2506396174 SARAT KUMAR BAGH 0.79 S S S S S B S S S A S

213 2506396175 SASHIKANTA JENA 0.72 S S S S S B S S S B S

214 2506396176 SASMITA CHHATRIA 7.34 A B A B A B C B A A B

215 2506396177 SASMITA MAJHI 7.66 E B A B A B A A B A B

216 2506396178 SASMITA ROUL 7.66 A E B A A B B A A A C

217 2506396179 SASWATI SWAIN 7.69 A A C A B B E A A A B

218 2506396180 SATYABRATA PANDA 7.69 B A A B A A A A B A A

219 2506396181 SATYABRATA PRADHAN 0.79 S S S S S B S S S A S

220 2506396182 SHAMBHUNATH PRADHAN 7.66 B B B A A A B E A E B

221 2506396183 SHRABANA KUMAR NAYAK 0.72 S S S S S B S S S B S

222 2506396184 SHRIDHAR MALIK 3.41 S E S C C A S C S A S

223 2506396185 SIDHANT KUMAR JENA 8.03 A B A A E A E A B E A

224 2506396186 SIDHANTA KU MALLIK 7.52 A E B A C A B A C E B

225 2506396187 SINGRAY PURTY 7.00 C A C C B A B B B A A

226 2506396188 SK SAKIB 4.55 A B C S S B S A A B S

227 2506396189 SMRUTIREKHA JENA 7.90 A B C E B A E E B E A

228 2506396190 SOMANATH SAHOO 8.00 B E E A A A A B A A A

229 2506396191 SOUMENDRA PARTHASARATHI DAS 0.72 S S S S S B S S S B S

230 2506396192 SOUMYA RANJAN BEHERA 6.97 A B B C B B B B B A C

231 2506396193 SOUMYA RANJAN SANDIL 7.55 B B C A E A A A A A B

232 2506396194 SOVAN PATRA 7.14 B A C B A A C C A E B

233 2506396195 SRITAM LYAO MAGAR 7.38 A A C C B A A A B E B

234 2506396196 SRUTIPRANGYAN NAIK 8.21 A E E A B A A E A E B

235 2506396197 SUBHARANJAN SAMANTARAY 7.72 B A A E B A B A A A B

236 2506396198 SUBHASHREE BEHERA 4.38 A B S A B B S S B A S

237 2506396199 SUBHASHREE PRIYADARSINI NAIK 7.62 A A B A B A A B B A A

238 2506396200 SUBRAT KUMAR MALLICK 6.97 A B B A B B B F(Ex) A A A

239 2506396201 SUCHARITA DASH 6.86 A A B B B A B B B E F(Ex)

240 2506396202 SUCHITRA BEHERA 7.69 B B B E B A A A A E B

241 2506396203 SUDAM BEHERA 7.76 A A B A A A B A A E B

242 2506396204 SUDHANSU SEKHAR BOITAI 7.69 A B A B A A B E A A B

243 2506396205 SUDHIR KUMAR SWAIN 0.72 S S S S S B S S S B S

244 2506396206 SUMITRA PATRA 7.07 A B A E B A A A S E B

245 2506396207 SUNELI SUNA 7.03 B B A A E A B A B A F(Ex)

246 2506396208 SUSANTA KUMAR BEHERA 6.14 S E S B A A B A A A B

247 2506396209 SUSHREE SAMBEDITA 0.79 S S S S S B S S S A S

248 2506396210 SWETA TARAI 7.59 A A B B A A B A A A B

249 2506396211 TAPAS KUMAR SAMAL 7.59 A A B C B B A A A A A

250 2506396212 TAPASWINI MAHALIK 7.69 A A B A B B B A A A A

251 2506396213 TRILOCHAN PANIGRAHI 8.00 A E E A A A B A B A A

252 2506396214 WANKIT RAM SAHOO 0.72 S S S S S B S S S B S

Sd/-

Principal


